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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno LOCALITÀ Tempo Dist.
km/h

Media

Donne (W) (1)
1 32 PEDRAZZI-FOCHETTI CAMILLA - SUI F 1976 TENERO 46'20,2 - 23,57

Uomini U23 (U23M) (3)
1 11 AIMI SAMUEL VC LUGANO SUI M 2003 CASTRO 37'57,4 - 28,77
2 12 PRADELLA ZENITH VC LUGANO SUI M 2004 CAMORINO 38'30,2 + 32,8 28,36
3 9 RUSCONI DIDIER SUI M 2003 AQUILA 41'48,5 + 3'51,1 26,12

Uomini (M) (7)
1 31 FOCHETTI  LUCA SUI M 1982 TENERO 38'19,6 - 28,50
2 17 ANTOGNINI DAVIDE CASA DELL'OTTICA BIKE&RUN SUI M 1990 PIANEZZO 38'27,7 + 8,1 28,40
3 16 NOGUEIRA LUIS EMPOR POR M 1988 WETZIKON 38'30,5 + 10,9 28,36
4 18 CAPOANI ALDO CDO BIKE & RUN SUI M 1977 ASCONA 39'10,4 + 50,8 27,88
5 30 TRINDADE LUDGERO URGESPORT POR M 1990 CADENAZZO 40'23,2 + 2'03,6 27,04
6 20 SORICELLI  CRISTIAN ITA M 1989 OBERWIL BL 42'21,9 + 4'02,3 25,79
7 19 BULLONI MATIA INDIPENDENTE SUI M 1989 ARANNO 1h02'07,1 + 23'47,5 17,58

Uomini OVER 45 (M45) (8)
1 29 PARIS GRAZIANO EXPLOIT SUI M 1971 CUGNASCO 37'58,0 - 28,76
2 28 GIACCHINO GAETANO FISIO MINOTTI GIUBIASCO SUI M 1975 LUMINO 41'06,8 + 3'08,8 26,57
3 33 ALGHISI MIRCO INBICI CYCLING TEAM ITA M 1976 VAGLIO 47'01,8 + 9'03,8 23,23
4 27 WEBER FRITHJOF CYCLING POWER CATALYST SUI M 1969 EGG 47'03,8 + 9'05,8 23,21
5 22 MASSA STEFANO VALDIGNE TRIATHLON SUI M 1966 VACALLO 47'50,6 + 9'52,6 22,83
6 23 TENZI DARIO 30 SAGGI ARROTINI SUI M 1971 AGRA 48'21,3 + 10'23,3 22,59
7 24 BISI VLADIMIRO 4CERCHI SUI M 1971 MURALTO 54'27,0 + 16'29,0 20,06
8 25 RONCORONI MARZIO SUI M 1964 VEZIA 1h01'37,5 + 23'39,5 17,72
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Anno Cat LOCALITÀ Tempo Dist.
km/h

Media

Femminile (1)
1 32 PEDRAZZI-FOCHETTI CAMILLA - SUI 1976 W TENERO 46'20,2 - 23,57

Maschile (18)
1 11 AIMI SAMUEL VC LUGANO SUI 2003 U23M CASTRO 37'57,4 - 28,77
2 29 PARIS GRAZIANO EXPLOIT SUI 1971 M45 CUGNASCO 37'58,0 + 0,6 28,76
3 31 FOCHETTI  LUCA SUI 1982 M TENERO 38'19,6 + 22,2 28,50
4 17 ANTOGNINI DAVIDE CASA DELL'OTTICA BIKE&RUN SUI 1990 M PIANEZZO 38'27,7 + 30,3 28,40
5 12 PRADELLA ZENITH VC LUGANO SUI 2004 U23M CAMORINO 38'30,2 + 32,8 28,36
6 16 NOGUEIRA LUIS EMPOR POR 1988 M WETZIKON 38'30,5 + 33,1 28,36
7 18 CAPOANI ALDO CDO BIKE & RUN SUI 1977 M ASCONA 39'10,4 + 1'13,0 27,88
8 30 TRINDADE LUDGERO URGESPORT POR 1990 M CADENAZZO 40'23,2 + 2'25,8 27,04
9 28 GIACCHINO GAETANO FISIO MINOTTI GIUBIASCO SUI 1975 M45 LUMINO 41'06,8 + 3'09,4 26,57

10 9 RUSCONI DIDIER SUI 2003 U23M AQUILA 41'48,5 + 3'51,1 26,12
11 20 SORICELLI  CRISTIAN ITA 1989 M OBERWIL BL 42'21,9 + 4'24,5 25,79
12 33 ALGHISI MIRCO INBICI CYCLING TEAM ITA 1976 M45 VAGLIO 47'01,8 + 9'04,4 23,23
13 27 WEBER FRITHJOF CYCLING POWER CATALYST SUI 1969 M45 EGG 47'03,8 + 9'06,4 23,21
14 22 MASSA STEFANO VALDIGNE TRIATHLON SUI 1966 M45 VACALLO 47'50,6 + 9'53,2 22,83
15 23 TENZI DARIO 30 SAGGI ARROTINI SUI 1971 M45 AGRA 48'21,3 + 10'23,9 22,59
16 24 BISI VLADIMIRO 4CERCHI SUI 1971 M45 MURALTO 54'27,0 + 16'29,6 20,06
17 25 RONCORONI MARZIO SUI 1964 M45 VEZIA 1h01'37,5 + 23'40,1 17,72
18 19 BULLONI MATIA INDIPENDENTE SUI 1989 M ARANNO 1h02'07,1 + 24'09,7 17,58


